E1200 Servo Drive
Installation Guide
0185-1065-E_5V12_IG_E1200 / December 2022
 LinMot Installation Guide
 NTI AG / LinMot® www.LinMot.com Page 2/23
© 2022 NTI AG
This work is protected by copyright.
Under the copyright laws, this publication may not be reproduced or transmitted in any form, electronic or mechanical, including

Regeneration Resistor R01-10/60 (10 Ohm, 60 W) 0150-3088
Regeneration Resistor RR01-10/150 (10 Ohm, 150 W) 0150-3090
 11  Ordering Information
Item Description Art. No.
E1250-PL-UC POWERLINK Servo Drive  72VDC/32A 0150-1760
E1250-PN-UC PROFINET Servo Drive   72VDC/32A 0150-1762
E1250-PD-UC ProfiDrive Servo Drive   72VDC/32A 0150-2620
E1250-EC-UC EtherCAT Servo Drive   72VDC/32A 0150-1763
E1250-SE-UC sercos over EtherCAT Servo Drive 72VDC/32A 0150-1898
E1250-DS-UC EtherCAT CoE Servo Drive         72VDC/32A 0150-2410
E1250-SC-UC sercos Servo Drive   72VDC/32A 0150-1764
E1250-IP-UC ETHERNET IP Servo Drive  72VDC/32A 0150-1761
E1250-LU-UC LinUDP Servo Drive               72VDC/32A 0150-2493
E1230-DP-UC PROFIBUS-DP Servo Drive  72VDC/32A 0150-1766
E1200-GP-UC GENERAL PURPOSE Servo Drive 72VDC/32A 0150-1771
Accessories Description Art. No.
Isolated USB-